
Oakwood JV Baseball Schedule 2024

Day Date
Team Site

Game 
Time

Dismiss 
from class

Bus 
Departs

Notes:

Friday 3/1/24
SPRING BREAK - NO GAMESTuesday 3/5/24

Friday 3/8/24

Wednesday 3/13/24 Ridgecroft Ridgecroft 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 420 NC-11, Ahoskie, NC 27910

Thursday 3/14/24 Christ Covenant Christ Covenant 4:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 746 Worthington Rd. 28590

Tuesday 3/19/24 RMA Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

Thursday 3/21/24 Epiphany Epiphany 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM West Craven Park 2791 Streets Ferry Rd. Vanceboro, NC  

Friday 3/22/24 FCS Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

Thursday 3/28/24 Pamlico Christian Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

April 1-5 Tech Week- NO GAMES (practices end 5:30)

Monday 4/8/24 TEAM PICTURES - dismiss at 11:45pm (pictures will run approximate 30 minutes from noon-12:30; students will return to class at approx. 12:45pm

Tuesday 4/9/24 Lawrence Lawrence 4:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 148 Avoca Farm Rd. Merry Hill, NC

Thursday 4/11/24 Liberty Christian Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

Friday 4/12/24 Pungo Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

Monday 4/15/24 Christ Covenant Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a

Wednesday 4/17/24 RMA RMA 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 1313 Avondale Ave, Rocky Mount, NC 27803  

April 18-21 School Holiday - NO GAMES

Tuesday 4/23/24 FCS FCS 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 1333 Faith Christian Dr, Rocky Mount, NC 27803  

Thursday 4/25/24 Halifax- Double-header Oakwood 4:00 PM 3:00 PM n/a Two 5 inning games

Tuesday 4/30/24 Pamlico Christian Pamlico Christian 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM Creekside Park- 1821 Old Airport Rd. New Bern NC 28560  
Conference Games in bold

* denotes 1A schools

Updated: 4/4/24


